TUFFLITE TXPC - Class 1 Div 2 Exit Combo Unit
LED Exit
Construction
•	Designed and listed for use in Class 1 Division 2 Groups A, B, C, and D , T2B
area classification, also suitable for Class I Zone 2, IIA, IIB, IIC, and T1&T2
area classification
•	Rugged molded corrosion resistant fiberglass housing is provided with
stainless steel mounting feet, finished in industrial grey

grouped according to certain physical characteristics of their explosive behavior.
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
ORDERING GUIDE – TXPC Example: TXPC-2E72-R-2-W69-SD
Model Operating Voltage/Wattage Letter Color
No. of Light
Heads
Lighting Head Type Options
TXPC Lead Batteries Combo
2E36	   6 Volt – 36 Watts
2E60	   6 Volt – 60 Watts
2E72	   6 Volt – 72 Watts
2E100	   6 Volt – 100 Watts
2E120	   6 Volt – 120 Watts
4E36	 12 Volt – 36 Watts
4E60	 12 Volt – 60 Watts
4E72	 12 Volt – 72  Watts
4E120	 12 Volt – 120 Watts
4E140	 12 Volt – 140 Watts
NiCad Batteries Combo
2N42      6 Volt – 42 Watts
2N54      6 Volt – 54 Watts
2N90      6 Volt – 90 Watts
4N42    12 Volt – 42 Watts
4N90    12 Volt – 90 Watts
4N130  12 Volt – 130 Watts
R  Red LED
G  Green LED
0 No Head
2 Two Heads
Standard Lamp Head
W69     Wedge Base Tungsten 6V 9W
W129    Wedge Base Tungsten 12V 9W
Optional Lamp Head
W1218  Wedge Base Tungsten 12V 18w
L126       12 Volt 6 Watt PAR36
        LED Sealed Beam
Note: There are limited lamp options due to
the T ratings of CL1 Div. 2 products
SD   Self-Test / Self-Diagnostic
V     Voltmeter
A     Ammeter
FA    Fire Alarm Interface
SM   Side Mounted Heads
S    �   Shatter Resistant Lamp Head
Shield for food prep applications
SW   Special Wording (consult factory)
TD    Time Delay (specify AC input
voltage, specify 5,10, or 20 minutes)
TP    Tamper Proof Screws
WG   Wire Guard
TXPC
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
COMPLIANT
BU
Y  AMERICAN
TUFFLITE TXPC Class 1 Div 2 LED Exit Sign
TXPC - 2/1/24
15-1/2”
13-1/2”
5-1/4”
6-1/4” 15-1/2”
13-1/2”
6-1/4”
Summary of Class I, II, III Hazardous Locations
CLASSES GROUPS DIVISIONS
1 2
I Gases,
vapors,
and
liquids
(Art. 501)
A: Acetylene